
I ~1ut1 i!!d'!}ctc!lo1 fflQJ ia-.iafcla1aa, l'Rsliil3i G 2Q. 
Khwaia Moinuddin Chishti language Universitv, Lucknow 

, ,I A 
DEPARTMENT OF URDU JJJf 

~- DiS /u{/:J11t:,ufcifci/2023 
~- :lo ~. 2023 

!l~ '11 ("ffmfmr) 
qfct,,p,-cB"~~q51~fcl><TT'1fTmtFP~cB"~ 

~1lJ'<ql~'J1'1! r;....,lj,'<"11X oljlll!Gd lT<l t-

S.No 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Details of Ph.D students with their research topic and supervisor 
Department of Urdu 

Name Of Student Topic Supervisor Name Remark 
Azra Rizvi Syed Mahmoodul Hasan Rizvi: Prof. Syed Shafeeque Synopsis 

Hayat aur Karnamey Ahmad Ashrafi Approved 
Saddam Hosain Kalam-e-Nazeer Mein Prof. Sauban Sayeed Synopsis 

Hindustani Saqafat Approved 
Tariq Yusuf lmtiyaz Ali Khan Arshi ki Dr. Mohd Akmal Synopsis 
Parray T ahqeea Nigari Approved 
Danisha Urdu Novel Ka Marxi Mutala Prof. Syed Sha~eeque Synopsis 

Ahmad Ashrafi i Approved 
Nadira Parveen Hayatullah Ansari ki Fiction Prof. Sauban Sayeed Synopsis 

Niaari Approved 
Sagufa Lucknow Mein Novel Nigari Ka Dr. Wasi Ahmad Synopsis 

T anqeedi Mutala: Aazadi Se AzamAnsari Approved 
Qabl 

Mohd Yasub Shuja'at Ali Sandelavi: Hayat Dr. Murtaza Ali Athar Synopsis 
Aur Karnamey Approved 

Abdul Mobeen Awadh ki Khanqahon Ki llmi-o- Prof. Syed Shafeeque Synopsis 
Adabi Khidmat Ahmad Ashrafi Approved 
(Khanwada-e-Kichhauchha Ke 
Khususi Hawale Se) 

Waseem Ahmad Urdu Safar Namon Ka Prof. Syed Shafeeque Synopsis 
Rather Tahqeeqi-o Tanqeedi Mutala: Ahmad Ashrafi Approved 

Aazadi Ke Saad 
Altaf Ahmad Mir Seesveen Sadi Mein Urdu Dr. Wasi Ahmad Synopsis 

lnshaiya Nigari Azam Ansari Approved 
ZeenatJahan Saleha Abid Hussain Ki Adabi Prof. Syed Shafeeque Synopsis 

Khidmat Ahmad Ashrafi Approved 
Aafiya Hameed Aazadi Se Qabl Urdu Afsanon Dr. Wasi Ahmad Synopsis 

Ke Niswani Kirdaron Ka AzamAnsari Approved 
Taiziyati Mutala 

Rabia Qureshi Urdu Adab Mein Khawateen Ki Dr. Mohd Akmal Synopsis 
Khudnawisht Nigari Approved 

Sharaft UI Ameen Aazadi Ke Saad Khawateen Prof. Sauban Sayeed Synopsis 
Novel Nigaro Ki Khidmaat Approved 

Ubaidullah Awadh Ka Sheri Adab: Aazadi Prof. Fakhre Alam Synopsis 
Se Qabl Approved 
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16. Moinuddin Krishna Chandra Tanqeed Ka 
Tahqeeqi Jaiza 

17. Sanaullah Awadh Ki Dastanon Mein 
Lucknawi T ahzeeb Ki Akkasi 
(Kam Maroof Dastanon Ke 
Hawale Se) 

18. Kaneez Fatma Awadh Mein Urdu Afsane Ka 
Tahqeeai-o-Tanqeedi Jaiza 

19. Syed Mohd Jadeed Urdu Marsiye Ka 
Mashraqain Rizvi Tanaeedi Jaiza 

20. Tabssum Fatma Ghulam Abbas Sahaisiyat 
Afsana Niaar 

21 . Mohmammad Faiz Malik Zada Manzoor Ahmad: 
Siddiqui Adeeb-o Naqid 

22. Zillur Rahman 1947 Ke Saad Urdu Tahqeeq 

23. Raoof Ahmad Mir Urdu Novel Ka Mauzuati Mutala: 
1980 Ke Saad 

24. Ajaz Ahmad Dar Seesveen Sadi Mein Urdu 
Sawaneh Niqari 

25. Lateef Ahmad Muasir Urdu Afsane Ka 
Bhat Mauzuati Mutala: 1980 Ke Saad 

26. Shabbir Ahmad Urdu Khaka Nigari Ka Tajziyati 
Malik Mutala 

27. Nikhat Parveen Jilani Sano Ke Afsano Ka 
Taizivati Mutala 

28. Mukhtar Ahmad Laddakh Mein Urdu Nasr Ka 
Tahqiqi wo Tanqeedi Motala 
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Prof. Syed Shafeeque Synopsis 
Ahmad Ashrafi APProved 
Prof. Fakhre Alam Synopsis 

Approved 

Prof. Fakhre Alam Synopsis 
Approved 

Dr. Murtaza Ali Athar Synopsis 
Approved 

Dr. Murtaza Ali Athar Synopsis 
Approved 

Prof. Fakhre Alam Synopsis 
Approved 

Dr. Mohd Akmal Synopsis 
Approved 

Prof. Fakhre Alam Synopsis 
Approved 

Dr. Murtaza Ali Athar Synopsis 
APProved 

Prof. Sauban Sayeed Synopsis 
Approved 

Dr. Wasi Ahmad Synopsis 
AzamAnsari Approved 
Prof. Sauban Sayeed Synopsis 

Approved 
Prof. Fakhre Alam Synopsis 

Approved 
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